The Rhode Island June 2025
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 09, 2025 10:04 AM
Contact I nfor mation

Name: WILLIAM MURPHY Phone: (401) 490-3200

Email: bill@murphyandfay.com Address: 127 Dorrance St
Providence, RI
02903

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid B

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type
Jun 12, 2025 $1,000.00 Friends of Ciccone Monetary
for Senate

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Agriculture



Budget

Business & Professions

Business & Professions,Cities & Towns,Licenses,Sunday Sales

Cancer

Computer Technology

Education

Energy

Food and Drugs

Gambling

Health & Safety




Historical Sites

Insurance

Judges

Pharmaceutical Assistance

Tobacco

Reported Bills

H5042

H5159

H5246

H5286



H5329

H5351

H5582

H6046

H6059

H6334

S0896

S0976

S1131

S229

‘



S768

“

Reported Public Bodies

Reported Executive Officials



